01.06.
06.06.
08.06.
15.06.
20.06.
20.06.
20.06.
22.06.
29.06.

04.07.
04.07.
04.07.

06.07.

13.07.
18.07.
20.07.
27.07.

03.08.
10.08.
17.08.

24.08.
31.08.

Gottesdienste /| Termine

Exaudi

Pfingsten
Trinitatis

1. So.n. Trinitatis
2. So.n. Trinitatis

3. So.n. Trinitatis

4. So.n. Trinitatis

5. So.n. Trinitatis
6. So.n. Trinitatis

7. So.n. Trinitatis
8. So.n. Trinitatis
9. So.n. Trinitatis

10. So.n. Trinitatis
11. So.n. Trinitatis

10:00
19:00
10:00
10:00
16:00
19:00
19:45
11:00
10:00

16:00
19:00
19:45

10:00
11:00
10:00
19:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00

JUNI

Gottesdienst
Taizéandacht
Abendmahlsgottesdienst
Gottesdienst
Gesprachskreis
Taizéandacht
Kirchenvorstand
Waldgottesdienst
Gottesdienst

JULI

Gesprachskreis
Taizéandacht
Kirchenvorstand

Abendmahlsgottesdienst
Vernissage
Abendmahlsgottesdienst
Taizéandacht
Gottesdienst
Gottesdienst

AUGUST

Abendmahlsgottesdienst
Gottesdienst
Abendmahlsgottesdienst

Gottesdienst
Gottesdienst

Per Mockel

Pfr. C. Rave
Simon Jordens

Pfr. P. Schwarz
Per Mockel

Pfr. P. Schwarz

Pfr. C. Rave

Per Mockel
Simon Jordens

Pfr. P. Schwarz
Simon Jordens
Pfr. C. Rave

Per Mockel
Simon Jordens
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